
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Question Deadline: Thursday March 23, 2023 4:00 p.m. 
 
PROJECT:  TD-2020-B1A, Arterial Bridge Rehabilitation for Bridge  
TIME: 9:30 AM                    BASIS OF AWARD: TOTAL BASE BID 
DATE: February 14, 2023          PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Kelsi Teel City of Tulsa 918-596-9406 kteel@cityoftulsa.org 
Joshua White City of Tulsa 918-596-9569 joshuawhite@cityoftulsa.org 
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa – SBE 918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Mike Sears City of Tulsa 918-596-9639 msears@cityoftulsa.org 
Jacob Hoak Garvel LLC 918-858-3817 jmhoak@garverusa.com 
Michael Winterscheidt Garvel LLC 918-585-3797 mjwinterscheidt@garverusa.com 
Bradley Thompson Garvel LLC 918-250-5922 BRThomspson@garverusa.com 
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction, LLC 918-402-5001 bids@gradeline.net 
Aaron Wilcox  Becco Contractors, Inc. 918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com  
Darrell Moorman Daris Contractors 918-836-5700 dmoorman@daris.com 
Jim Chappell Impact contractors 918-869-8451 jchappell@impact-contractors.com 
Karen Williams  Bizray, LLC 918-439-6161 karen@bizray.net 
Jeff Cruce  Contractors Sales & Services.  918-284-5958 sales@csstulsa.com  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
PLEASE ADDRESS ALL QUESTIONS BY EMAIL, TO PROJECT MANAGER AND DESIGN ENGINEER(S) 
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